StNr

1

54
48
72
2

37
41
66

3

51
39
75

4

21
23
74

5
65
79
2

6

43
77
63

7

57
82
34

8
45
80
30
9
56
83
20
10
52
35
92
11
3
67
86

Name

Neuhausl
LANNER Eva
LANNER David
LANNER Stefan

Turbo Schnecken
HAAS Katharina
KLINGLER Laura
UNTERER Christina

Schellis
SCHELLHORN Lena
SCHELLHORN Viktoria
SCHELLHORN Christian

Haas
HAAS Mathis
HAAS Emil
HAAS Albert

Chris
HOHLRIEDER Sonja
UNTERER Christian
HAGER Helena

Schiller

SCHILLER Josephine
SCHILLER Robert
WIEDEMANN Christina

Rabl

RABL Christoph
RABL Manfred
RABL Lukas

MoHoWie
MOSER Markus
WIESER Peter
HONOLD Korbinian

Brugger
BRUGGER Bastian
BRUGGER Christoph
BRUGGER Xaver

Stoger

STOGER Manuela
WERLBERGER Lena
UNTERER Andreas
Kluber

KLINGLER Klara
KLINGLER Elfriede
GRUBER Thomas

JG  Mannschaft MinZeit
00:01,90
2010 Neuhéausl 46,97
2012 Neuhausl 49,09
1978 Neuhéausl 37,73
00:02,08

2011 Turbo Schnecken 39,93
2011 Turbo Schnecken 40,71
2003 Turbo Schnecken 40,24

00:03,66

2007 Schellis 39,05

2011 Schellis 53,16

1972 Schellis 38,98
00:04,09

2015 Haas 58,61

2013 Haas 1:02,49

1976 Haas 50,33
00:05,33

1968 Chris 43,81

1972 Chris 42,49

2016 34,10
00:05,53

2011 Schiller 43,89

1977 Schiller 51,29

1975 Schiller 52,73
00:05,61

2010 Rabl 54,03

1971 Rabl 45,97

2014 Rabl 54,82
00:05,88

2012 MoHoWie 49,83

1974 MoHoWie 45,41

2013 MoHoWie 1:01,29
00:06,55

2010 Brugger 44,51

1970 Brugger 38,01

2013 Brugger 57,96
00:06,57

2010 Stoger 45,02

2011 Stoger 40,06

2006 Stoger 41,30
00:06,59

2016 Kluber 33,58

1982 Kluber 44,99

1981 Kluber 41,85

MaxZeit

46,99
49,52
39,18

40,12
41,29
41,55

39,42
54,32
41,11

59,42
1:03,69
52,41

44,84
44,87
36,02

44,43
53,61
55,40

55,11
48,23
57,09

50,95
47,47
1:03,99

44,67
40,39
1:01,97

45,89
41,63
45,43

34,71
46,87
45,43

00:00,02
00:00,43
00:01,45

00:00,19
00:00,58
00:01,31

00:00,37
00:01,16
00:02,13

00:00,81
00:01,20
00:02,08

00:01,03
00:02,38
00:01,92

00:00,54
00:02,32
00:02,67

00:01,08
00:02,26
00:02,27

00:01,12
00:02,06
00:02,70

00:00,16
00:02,38
00:04,01

00:00,87
00:01,57
00:04,13

00:01,13
00:01,88
00:03,58



12 Brugger Luchner
49 BRUGGER Valentina
89 LUCHNER Hannes

94 BRUGGER Simon

13 Hohlrieder

73 HOHLRIEDER Siegfried
42 HOHLRIEDER Anna

95 HOHLRIEDER Hannes

14 Weinhéaupl

36 WEINHAUPL Giuliana
96 WEINHAUPL Nico

64 WEINHAUPL Sabina

15 de flinken WiSei
19 SEISL Sarah Marie
32  WIDMANN Felix

81 SEISL Hannes

nicht in der Wertung

28 FELDERER Felix

76 SCHONER Stefan

88 MARGREITER Thomas
9 FILL Herbert

38 BRUNNER Lisa

90 BRUNNER Hanspeter
61 SCHONER Savanna
84 SCHONER Andreas
29 MOSER Thomas

55 ACHRAINER Mattea

16 SILBERBERGER Katharina

5 SCHWAIGER Emilia
13 KLINGLER Sarah
97 FILL Martin

6 HORBIGER Hannes
93 LANNER Manfred
68 LANNER Josef

12 LINDNER Anna

69 LINDNER Stefan

22 MELOT Marinus

00:08,97
2007 Brugger Luchner 39,52
2000 Brugger Luchner 44,55
1997 Brugger Luchner 40,79

00:09,01
1964 Hohlrieder 42,46
2012 Honhlrieder 50,32
1997 Hohlrieder 40,78

00:12,55
2011 Weinhaupl 44,78
2003 Weinhaupl 34,42
1970 Weinhaupl 59,41

00:25,70
2013 de flinken WiSei 44,89
2015de flinken WiSei 48,79
1981 de flinken WiSei 1:05,70
2015 AFS 45,26
1965 AFS 37,69
1985 BRT 43,25
2016 BRT 40,95
2012 Brunner 48,67
1990 Brunner 53,28
1994 Joggla 39,79
1959 Joggla 46,07
2014 47,15
2007 41,40
2015 46,75
2016 35,55
2015 48,28
1996 38,41
2016 34,99
1987 Lanner 39,06
1951 Lanner 41,77
2015 Lindner 51,13
1977 Lindner 40,73
2013 Melot 53,89

39,80
48,22
45,81

43,17
53,03
46,37

46,87
37,96
1:06,33

45,56
49,68
1:29,84

46,06
39,46
45,10
45,91
49,94
55,62
40,15
48,12
47,28
41,59
4717
36,50
51,98
42,14
3:37,56
41,92
47,27
51,76
44,05
57,19

00:00,28
00:03,67
00:05,02

00:00,71
00:02,71
00:05,59

00:02,09
00:03,54
00:06,92

00:00,67
00:00,89
00:24,14

00:00,80
00:01,77
00:01,85
00:04,96
00:01,27
00:02,34
00:00,36
00:02,05
00:00,13
00:00,19
00:00,42
00:00,95
00:03,70
00:03,73
03:02,57
00:02,86
00:05,50
00:00,63
00:03,32
00:03,30
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